
Vets two

Date Home Pts Pts Away

September

Wednesday 14 September 2011 Oldham D 8 2 Barrow A

Friday 23 September 2011 Barrow 8 2 Oldham E

Saturday 24 September 2011 Warrington A 8 2 Blackpool A

Monday 26 September 2011 Lancs & More 4 6 Trafford A

October

Monday 03 October 2011 Trafford A 2 8 Oldham D

Thursday 06 October 2011 Blackpool A 7 3 Kendal

Friday 07 October 2011 Barrow A 4 6 Barrow

Wednesday 12 October 2011 Oldhan E 1 9 Warrington A

Friday 28 October 2011 Barrow   8 2 Trafford A

Saturday 29 October 2011 Kendal 7 3 Oldham E

Saturday 29 October 2011 Warrington A 9 1 Barrow A

November P W L D Pts

Wednesday 02 November 2011 Oldham D 4 6 Lancs & More Warrington A 8 8 0 0 63

Monday 14 November 2011 Trafford A 4 6 Warrington A Lancs & M 8 5 2 1 46

Monday 14 November 2011 Lancs & More 6 4 Barrow Blackpool A 8 4 4 0 45

Friday 18 November 2011 Barrow A 9 1 Kendal Barrow   8 4 4 0 43

Wednesday 23 November 2011 Oldham E 2 8 Blackpool A Oldham D 8 4 4 0 43

Trafford A 8 3 4 1 36

December Barrow A 8 2 5 1 32

Friday 02 December 2011 Barrow 9 1 Oldham D Kendal 8 3 5 0 29

Saturday 03 December 2011 Kendal 6 4 Trafford A Oldham E 8 1 5 2 23

Saturday 03 December 2011 Warrington A 7 3 Lancs & More

Thursday 08 December 2011 Blackpool A 4 6 Barrow A

January

Friday 06 January 2012 Barrow A 2 8 Oldham E

Monday 09 January 2012 Lancs & More 7 3 Kendal

Monday 09 January 2012 Trafford A 6 4 Blackpool A

Wednesday 18 January 2012 Oldham D 2 8 Warrington A

February

Saturday 04 February 2012 Kendal 1 9 Oldham D

Saturday 04 February 2012 Warrington A 8 2 Barrow

Thursday 09 February 2012 Blackpool A 4 6 Lancs & More

Wednesday 15 February 2012 Oldham E 5 5 Trafford A

March



Monday 05 March 2012 Trafford A 7 3 Barrow A

Monday 05 March 2012 Lancs & More 9 1 Oldham E

Friday 09 March 2012 Barrow 4 6 Kendal

Wednesday 21 March 2012 Oldham D 2 8 Blackpool A

April

Thursday 05 April 2012 Blackpool A 8 2 Barrow

Wednesday 11 April 2012 Oldham E 1 9 Oldham D

Friday 13 April 2012 Barrow A 5 5 Lancs & More

Saturday 14 April 2012 Kendal 2 8 Warrington A


